
 

5 

  

082 

084 

Forestry 

Veterinary 

Taichung PL WARSZAW05 0311 

 
0411  

 

0412  

 
0413 

 

 

051 
 

0511 

0521 

 

0522 
 

 

054 

 
 

061 

 

 
 

071 

 

0721 
0731 

 

0732 

 

 
081 

0811 

 

0812 
082 

084 

Economics 

 
Accounting and 

taxation Finance, 

banking and 

insurance 
Management and 

administration 

 

Biological and 
related sciences  

Biology 

Environmental 

sciences 

Natural 
environments and 

wildlife  

Mathematics and 

Statistics 
 

Information and 

Communication 

Technologies 
 

Engineering and 

Engineering Trades  

Food processing 
Architecture and 

town planning 

Building and civil 

engineering  

 
Agriculture 

Crop and livestock 

production 

Horticulture  
Forestry 

Veterinary 

1st; 2nd  4 students min. 3 months (90 

days) / per student 

max. 4 months / per 

student 

2 staff 5 working days / per staff 

 

Optional additional information 

 

IMPLEMENTATION OF MOBILITY 

 

Implementation of mobilities (student and/or staff) in a given academic year between SGGW and partner university depends on availability of financial resources based on Agreement 
between SGGW and National Agency for Erasmus+ and its provisions on mobility type and amount of funds involved in the project. 

  

FORM OF MOBILITY 

While pursuing mobility for studies or mobility for didactic / training purpose – the mobility program may take the form of: face-to-face participation, remote / virtual / on-line participation, 

mixed / hybrid participation. 


