		082	Forestry					
		084	Veterinary					
Taichung	PL WARSZAW05	0311	Economics	1 st ; 2 nd	4 students	min. 3 months (90 days) / per student	2 staff	5 working days / per staff
		0411	Accounting and					
		0.440	taxation Finance,			max. 4 months / per		
		0412	banking and insurance			student		
		0413	Management and administration					
		051	Biological and related sciences					
		0511	Biology					
		0521	Environmental sciences					
		0522	Natural environments and wildlife					
		054	Mathematics and Statistics					
		061	Information and Communication Technologies					
		071	Engineering and Engineering Trades					
		0721	Food processing					
		0731	Architecture and					
		0732	town planning Building and civil engineering					
			engineering					
		081	Agriculture					
		0811	Crop and livestock					
		1	production					
		0812	Horticulture					
		082	Forestry					
		084	Veterinary					

Optional additional information

IMPLEMENTATION OF MOBILITY

Implementation of mobilities (student and/or staff) in a given academic year between SGGW and partner university **depends on availability of financial resources** based on Agreement between SGGW and National Agency for Erasmus+ and its provisions on mobility type and amount of funds involved in the project.

FORM OF MOBILITY

While pursuing mobility for studies or mobility for didactic / training purpose – the mobility program may take the form of: **face-to-face** participation, **remote / virtual / on-line** participation, **mixed / hybrid** participation.